
http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report
http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report


0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

2014 2015 2016 2017

Spend LESS

About the same

Spend MORE

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

less than 2 
years old

about 3 years 
old

about 4 years 
old

about 5 years 
old

6 or more 
years old

desktops - 2017

desktops - 2016

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

less than 2 
years old

about 3 years 
old

about 4 years 
old

about 5 years 
old

6 or more 
years old

laptops - 2017

laptops - 2016

http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/demographics.html
https://www.linkedin.com/pulse/determining-optimal-asset-refresh-cycle-neil-peters-michaud?trk=prof-post
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What’s included in your 
ITAD security policy?

http://www.cascade-assets.com/tools/2015report/policy.html


Chaotic
No control 
over IT assets. 
No policies, 
procedures or 
tools. Isolated 
decision-making.

Reactive
Little control 
over assets. 
Limited policies 
and programs. 
Disparate lists of 
assets managed 
independently.

Defined
ITAM policies, 
procedures 
and repository 
in place. Data 
gathered 
centrally, but 
not validated. 
Minimal use of 
data in decision 
making.

Proactive
Control of 
assets. Policies, 
procedures 
and repository 
in place. 
Comprehensive, 
reliable and 
accurate data. 
Assurance 
controls work. 

Strategic
Fully integrated 
solution with 
continual 
business process 
improvements 
in place. ITAM 
is a strategic 
organizational 
element that 
adds value to the 
organization.
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Cascade Asset Management TCO Optimization Modeling Tool Output (Example)

http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/calculator.html


Yes
57.6%

http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/NIST.html
http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/breaches.html
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/breach
https://securityintelligence.com/cost-of-a-data-breach-2016/
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/breach
http://breachlevelindex.com
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http://e-stewards.org/e-stewards-global-impact-calculator/
http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/index.html#Environmental


 
 

Schedule a Pick-up

pickup@cascade-assets.com
www.cascade-assets.com/pickup

608.222.4800

info@cascade-assets.com
www.cascade-assets.com/solutions

608.316.1606

http://www.cascade-assets.com/2017report/costs.html

